Parents’ Term Diary Dates: September 2023 — July 2024 Version 1
We still have one Non Pupil Day to allocate and to be ratified by the Governing Body
DATE EVENT
Mon 4t Sept Non Pupil Day 1
Tue 5t Sept Non Pupil Day 2
Wed 6 Sept Children return to school! WELCOME BACK!
Fri 15% Sept Y6 Swimming starts
Wed 20th Sept | Y6 Rivers Trip

Half Term: Mon 23 _ Fri 27th Oct 2023
Mon 30th Oct | Non Pupil Day 3
Mon 6™ Tues 7 Wed 8" Nov Y6 BikeAbility Training ~ 2 groups over three days.

Fri 17t No BBC Children in NeedPuse Bear a = chilren to org anise and ru

n!

Thu 14*" Dec Whole School Panto Y1 - Y6 at The Mercury Theatre
Fri 15t Dec Early Years Christmas Show at The Mercury Theatre
Christmas Holiday: Thu 215t Dec 2023 — Wed 3rd Jan 2024
Thurs 4" Jan Children back to school!

Fri 12" Jan Y5 Swimming starts

Half Term: Mon 19 —
Children back to school!

Mon 26th Feb

Easter Holidays: Fri March — Fri 12th April 2024
Mon 15 Apr Children back to school!

Fri 26™ Apr Y4 Swimming starts

Mon 6" May Bank Holiday Monday ~ school closed

Mon 13th— Thu | Y6 KS2 SATs Week

16t May

Half Term: Mon 27t — Fri 315t May 2024
‘Mon 3 June Non Pupil Day 5

Tue 4t June Children back to school!

Tue 4t June Y4 Multiplication Check starts

Mon 10th June | Year 1 Phonics Screening Check starts

FAETy |«
Tue 23rd July

Wednesday 24t July ~ Summer Holidays start!
HAPPY HOLIDAYS EVERYONE!!

The dates for our Christmas Performances; the KS1 & Early Years Nativity and the KS2 Carol
Concert and Sports Days will be published shortly.



